
SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Men's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 144 JARMAN Jake GBR 14.850 Q6.800 8.050

2 140 OSBERGER Benjamin FRA 14.000 Q5.600 8.400

3 167 HIRAMATSU Koga JPN 13.850 Q5.900 7.950

4 147 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR 13.850 Q6.900 6.950

5 118 MARIANO Arthur BRA 13.750 Q5.300 8.550 -0.1

6 108 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS 13.750 Q5.700 8.150 -0.1

7 124 LARRAHONDO Juan COL 13.650 Q5.500 8.250 -0.1

8 150 VEGA LOPEZ Jorge GUA 13.650 Q5.600 8.050

9 181 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 13.600 R15.500 8.100

10 189 PEREZ GINES Andres Josue PUR 13.550 R25.200 8.350

11 139 SALADINO Leo FRA 13.550 R35.600 7.950

12 178 NUNEZ Isaac MEX 13.4505.000 8.550 -0.1

13 160 VANNUCCHI Niccolo ITA 13.4005.800 7.700 -0.1

14 180 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 13.3505.500 7.850

15 196 VANSTROEM Kim SWE 13.3505.800 7.550

16 115 RUDY Ricardo AUT 13.3005.000 8.300

17 193 VEFIC Petar SRB 13.2505.300 7.950

18 174 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 13.1505.200 8.050 -0.1

19 166 TANABE Yui JPN 13.1505.300 7.850

20 190 LOPEZ Jose PUR 13.1004.900 8.200

21 105 MAYOL Santiago ARG 13.1005.700 7.700 -0.3

22 192 BOZIC Nikolaj SLO 13.1005.500 7.700 -0.1

23 187 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL 13.0505.700 7.550 -0.2

24 121 VARAS Ignacio CHI 13.0505.500 7.550

25 184 HEGGEMSNES Sofus NOR 13.0004.900 8.100

26 117 SAFAROV Mansum AZE 12.8505.100 7.750

27 152 CUNNINGHAM Dominick IRL 12.8005.600 7.200

28 194 DORDEVIC Dusan SRB 12.7505.800 6.950

29 129 NIN REYES Audrys DOM 12.7005.200 7.500

30 171 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis LTU 12.7005.400 7.300

31 197 LIDBECK Filip SWE 12.6505.600 7.050

32 153 MONTGOMERY Eamon IRL 12.6005.800 6.900 -0.1

33 102 BELLAOUI Bilal ALG 12.3504.600 8.050 -0.3

34 114 MATIEV Askhab AUT 12.2505.300 7.250 -0.3

35 159 FEDERICI Ares ITA 12.2505.600 6.650

36 131 CHIRIBOGA Israel ECU 12.2004.800 7.400

37 163 FAULK Caleb JAM 12.0504.500 7.650 -0.1

38 188 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 11.9505.300 6.650

39 122 CRISTOBAL Prado CHI 11.9005.500 6.500 -0.1

40 177 GOMEZ Rodrigo MEX 11.8505.400 6.450

41 106 SITO BRUSA Tadeo ARG 11.7504.900 7.150 -0.3
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SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Men's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 134 SILLANPAEAE Jooa FIN 11.7005.100 6.600

43 164 WAHRMANN-BAKER Elel JAM 11.6004.500 7.400 -0.3

44 128 PENA Leandro DOM 11.4004.100 7.300

45 109 HARDY James AUS 11.3505.100 6.350 -0.1

46 175 QUISTAS Achraf MAR 8.4503.900 7.550 -3.0

47 186 BROSZIO Pablo PAN 8.4504.100 4.350

 133 KIRMES Robert FIN DNS     

 182 SKOGVANG Peder NOR DNS     

      

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final

Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final



SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Men's Pommel Horse Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 155 Mc CLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 15.250 Q6.400 8.850

2 146 WHITLOCK Max GBR 15.250 Q6.800 8.450

3 161 de ROSA Edoardo ITA 14.950 Q6.400 8.550

4 140 OSBERGER Benjamin FRA 14.350 Q5.700 8.650

5 119 SOARES Diogo BRA 14.250 Q5.800 8.450

6 101 PETROV Matvei ALB 14.250 Q5.900 8.350

7 149 DAUSER Lukas GER 13.700 Q5.200 8.500

8 154 STEELE Adam IRL 13.700 Q5.300 8.400

9 169 SUETSUGI Kotaro JPN 13.500 R16.000 7.500

10 115 RUDY Ricardo AUT 13.450 R24.900 8.550

11 188 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 13.450 R35.200 8.250

12 141 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 13.4505.900 7.550

13 125 ZUGEC Mateo CRO 13.3505.800 7.550

14 110 SAWANT Vedant AUS 13.2506.400 6.850

15 170 MICKEVICS Dmitrijs LAT 13.0005.400 7.600

16 105 MAYOL Santiago ARG 12.7505.500 7.250

17 181 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 12.7005.600 7.100

18 133 KIRMES Robert FIN 12.7005.700 7.000

19 132 VALENCIA Johnny ECU 12.6504.600 8.050

20 176 NASSER Abderrazak MAR 12.3505.100 7.250

21 103 METIDJI Hillal ALG 12.2004.700 7.500

22 180 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 12.2005.500 6.700

23 120 MIRANDA Bernardo BRA 12.1505.100 7.050

24 131 CHIRIBOGA Israel ECU 12.1004.900 7.500 -0.3

25 123 LETELIER Luciano CHI 12.0005.400 6.600

26 187 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL 11.9004.200 7.700

27 164 WAHRMANN-BAKER Elel JAM 11.9004.400 7.500

28 178 NUNEZ Isaac MEX 11.8505.100 6.750

29 177 GOMEZ Rodrigo MEX 11.8005.400 6.400

30 166 TANABE Yui JPN 11.8005.500 6.300

31 193 VEFIC Petar SRB 11.7504.200 7.550

32 129 NIN REYES Audrys DOM 11.5505.100 6.450

33 184 HEGGEMSNES Sofus NOR 11.4004.600 6.800

34 163 FAULK Caleb JAM 11.3003.900 7.400

35 191 GUILBE MORALES Nelson Alberto PUR 11.2005.200 6.000

36 126 RABIC Liam CRO 11.0504.900 6.150

37 183 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 10.6504.700 5.950

38 114 MATIEV Askhab AUT 10.6003.900 6.700

39 171 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis LTU 10.5005.300 5.200

40 189 PEREZ GINES Andres Josue PUR 10.0505.000 5.050

41 108 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS 3.4502.200 7.250 -6.0
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SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Men's Pommel Horse Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

 102 BELLAOUI Bilal ALG DNS     

 124 LARRAHONDO Juan COL DNS     

 134 SILLANPAEAE Jooa FIN DNS     

 147 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR DNS     

      

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Pommel Horse Final

Rx Reserve for Pommel Horse Final



SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Men's Rings Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 116 HOECK Vinzenz AUT 14.600 Q6.100 8.500

2 148 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 14.600 Q6.200 8.400

3 162 MARESCA Salvatore ITA 14.550 Q6.200 8.350

4 142 AIT SAID Samir FRA 14.450 Q6.200 8.250

5 145 HEPWORTH Harry GBR 14.250 Q5.800 8.450

6 107 VILLAFANE Daniel ARG 14.150 Q6.000 8.150

7 160 VANNUCCHI Niccolo ITA 13.750 Q5.400 8.350

8 143 BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA 13.700 Q5.200 8.500

9 133 KIRMES Robert FIN 13.700 R15.300 8.400

9 168 KABEYA Hinata JPN 13.700 R15.300 8.400

11 198 IL-SUNG MELANDER Luis SWE 13.350 R35.500 7.850

12 199 WANG Yi-Hsiang TPE 13.3505.600 7.750

13 169 SUETSUGI Kotaro JPN 13.0505.200 7.850

14 130 POLANCO Jabiel DOM 12.9505.100 7.850

14 149 DAUSER Lukas GER 12.9505.100 7.850

16 163 FAULK Caleb JAM 12.8504.500 8.350

17 119 SOARES Diogo BRA 12.6504.800 7.850

18 187 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL 12.6005.500 7.100

19 178 NUNEZ Isaac MEX 12.5504.300 8.250

20 171 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis LTU 12.5504.700 7.850

21 108 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS 12.3004.000 8.300

22 177 GOMEZ Rodrigo MEX 12.2504.700 7.550

23 109 HARDY James AUS 12.2505.000 7.250

24 102 BELLAOUI Bilal ALG 12.1504.300 7.850

25 188 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 12.1004.400 7.700

26 104 DJABER Hmida ALG 12.1004.500 7.600

27 115 RUDY Ricardo AUT 12.0004.600 7.400

28 164 WAHRMANN-BAKER Elel JAM 11.9503.600 8.350

29 121 VARAS Ignacio CHI 11.7504.400 7.350

30 128 PENA Leandro DOM 11.7004.700 7.000

31 186 BROSZIO Pablo PAN 10.9004.000 6.900

32 190 LOPEZ Jose PUR 10.8004.800 6.000

33 122 CRISTOBAL Prado CHI 10.5504.100 6.450

 152 CUNNINGHAM Dominick IRL DNS     

 124 LARRAHONDO Juan COL DNS     

 176 NASSER Abderrazak MAR DNS     

 182 SKOGVANG Peder NOR DNS     

 154 STEELE Adam IRL DNS     
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SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Men's Rings Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Rings Final

Rx Reserve for Rings Final
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SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Men's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

1 145 HEPWORTH Harry GBR 14.90014.6505.6001 9.050 Q

 15.1505.6002 9.550  

2 183 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 14.42514.6005.2001 9.400 Q

 14.2505.2002 9.050  

3 190 LOPEZ Jose PUR 14.35014.3005.2001 9.100 Q

 14.4005.2002 9.200  

4 139 SALADINO Leo FRA 14.32514.6005.6001 9.000 Q

 14.050-0.15.2002 8.950  

5 118 MARIANO Arthur BRA 14.30014.5005.2001 9.300 Q

 14.1004.8002 9.300  

6 148 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 14.12514.200-0.15.6001 8.700 Q

 14.050-0.16.0002 8.150  

7 160 VANNUCCHI Niccolo ITA 14.05013.950-0.15.2001 8.850 Q

 14.1505.2002 8.950  

8 121 VARAS Ignacio CHI 14.05014.1005.2001 8.900 Q

 14.0005.2002 8.800  

9 168 KABEYA Hinata JPN 14.02514.9005.6001 9.300 R1

 13.1505.2002 7.950  

10 159 FEDERICI Ares ITA 13.95014.0505.2001 8.850 R2

 13.8505.2002 8.650  

11 124 LARRAHONDO Juan COL 13.82514.5505.6001 8.950 R3

 13.100-0.35.2002 8.200  

12 152 CUNNINGHAM Dominick IRL 13.80014.0505.0001 9.050

 13.550-0.34.8002 9.050  

13 180 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 13.67513.8004.8001 9.000

 13.5504.0002 9.550  

14 130 POLANCO Jabiel DOM 13.65013.1005.2001 7.900

 14.2005.2002 9.000  

15 194 DORDEVIC Dusan SRB 13.60013.0505.2001 7.850

 14.1505.2002 8.950  

16 109 HARDY James AUS 13.55013.2505.2001 8.050

 13.850-0.35.2002 8.950  

17 174 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 13.40012.600-0.34.8001 8.100

 14.2005.2002 9.000  

18 167 HIRAMATSU Koga JPN 13.35014.4005.2001 9.200

 12.300-0.14.0002 8.400  

19 175 QUISTAS Achraf MAR 13.32513.9004.8001 9.100

 12.750-0.14.0002 8.850  

20 177 GOMEZ Rodrigo MEX 13.22513.350-0.14.8001 8.650

 13.1004.0002 9.100  
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SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Men's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

21 111 MOORE Jesse AUS 13.15012.950-0.35.2001 8.050

 13.350-0.14.0002 9.450  

22 187 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL 13.00013.200-0.35.6001 7.900

 12.800-0.35.2002 7.900  

23 122 CRISTOBAL Prado CHI 12.92513.250-0.35.2001 8.350

 12.600-0.14.8002 7.900  

24 181 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 12.12513.7004.8001 8.900

 10.550-0.33.2002 7.650  

25 150 VEGA LOPEZ Jorge GUA 11.92514.050-0.15.2001 8.950

 9.8001.6002 8.200  

26 129 NIN REYES Audrys DOM 11.52513.6505.6001 8.050

 9.400-0.32.4002 7.300  

 171 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis LTU DNF12.850-0.15.2001 7.750  

 DNS  2   

 163 FAULK Caleb JAM DNF13.0004.0001 9.000  

 DNS  2   

 164 WAHRMANN-BAKER Elel JAM DNF13.1004.0001 9.100  

 DNS  2   

 188 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

 133 KIRMES Robert FIN DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

 114 MATIEV Askhab AUT DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

 178 NUNEZ Isaac MEX DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

 115 RUDY Ricardo AUT DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

 134 SILLANPAEAE Jooa FIN DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

 154 STEELE Adam IRL DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final



SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Men's Parallel Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 149 DAUSER Lukas GER 15.300 Q6.600 8.700

2 169 SUETSUGI Kotaro JPN 14.650 Q5.900 8.750

3 143 BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA 14.600 Q6.300 8.300

4 139 SALADINO Leo FRA 14.550 Q6.100 8.450

5 168 KABEYA Hinata JPN 14.300 Q5.600 8.700

6 120 MIRANDA Bernardo BRA 14.250 Q5.600 8.650

7 157 PYATOV Ron ISR 14.100 Q5.800 8.300

8 112 MORGANS Mitchell AUS 14.000 Q5.900 8.100

9 161 de ROSA Edoardo ITA 13.950 R15.500 8.450

10 108 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS 13.800 R25.000 8.800

11 133 KIRMES Robert FIN 13.800 R35.300 8.500

12 119 SOARES Diogo BRA 13.8005.600 8.200

13 202 HUNG Yuan-Hsi TPE 13.7005.900 7.800

14 184 HEGGEMSNES Sofus NOR 13.4504.900 8.550

15 154 STEELE Adam IRL 13.4505.200 8.250

16 173 BRANDENBURGER Quentin LUX 13.2504.600 8.650

17 183 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 13.2504.700 8.550

18 188 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 13.2005.100 8.100

19 164 WAHRMANN-BAKER Elel JAM 13.1504.700 8.450

20 179 de LUNA Fabian MEX 13.0005.200 7.800

21 190 LOPEZ Jose PUR 12.9004.800 8.100

22 114 MATIEV Askhab AUT 12.8504.400 8.450

23 115 RUDY Ricardo AUT 12.8504.600 8.250

24 104 DJABER Hmida ALG 12.8004.700 8.100

25 151 STEPHAN Yvenel HAI 12.7504.500 8.250

26 187 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL 12.4004.900 7.500

27 193 VEFIC Petar SRB 12.4005.000 7.400

28 189 PEREZ GINES Andres Josue PUR 12.4005.200 7.200

29 176 NASSER Abderrazak MAR 12.3504.100 8.250

30 178 NUNEZ Isaac MEX 12.0505.100 6.950

31 163 FAULK Caleb JAM 11.9004.000 7.900

32 123 LETELIER Luciano CHI 11.2504.600 6.650

33 129 NIN REYES Audrys DOM 11.1504.400 6.750

34 103 METIDJI Hillal ALG 10.5504.000 6.550

35 132 VALENCIA Johnny ECU 10.3003.700 6.600

 186 BROSZIO Pablo PAN DNS     

 171 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis LTU DNS     

 152 CUNNINGHAM Dominick IRL DNS     

 198 IL-SUNG MELANDER Luis SWE DNS     

 144 JARMAN Jake GBR DNS     

 124 LARRAHONDO Juan COL DNS     

GARM1APPB-------------QUAL--------_73I 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 SEP 2023 19:08 Page 1/2

Official Results Provider



SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Men's Parallel Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

 147 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR DNS     

      

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Parallel Bars Final

Rx Reserve for Parallel Bars Final



SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Men's Horizontal Bar Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 200 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 14.550 Q5.800 8.750

2 127 SRBIC Tin CRO 14.450 Q5.900 8.550

3 120 MIRANDA Bernardo BRA 14.350 Q5.200 9.150

4 118 MARIANO Arthur BRA 14.100 Q5.600 8.500

5 113 BULL Tyson AUS 14.000 Q5.400 8.600

6 195 DEJANOVIC Ivan SRB 13.550 Q5.100 8.450

7 149 DAUSER Lukas GER 13.550 Q5.300 8.250

8 166 TANABE Yui JPN 13.450 Q5.000 8.450

9 190 LOPEZ Jose PUR 13.050 R14.700 8.350

10 128 PENA Leandro DOM 13.050 R25.000 8.050

11 151 STEPHAN Yvenel HAI 12.900 R34.600 8.300

12 169 SUETSUGI Kotaro JPN 12.8005.700 7.100

13 188 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 12.7504.700 8.050

14 184 HEGGEMSNES Sofus NOR 12.7005.300 7.400

15 177 GOMEZ Rodrigo MEX 12.6003.900 8.700

16 187 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL 12.6004.900 7.700

17 129 NIN REYES Audrys DOM 12.6005.500 7.100

18 159 FEDERICI Ares ITA 12.4504.900 7.550

19 133 KIRMES Robert FIN 12.4505.000 7.450

20 138 ZONA Jim FRA 12.3005.700 6.600

21 202 HUNG Yuan-Hsi TPE 12.0004.900 7.100

22 171 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis LTU 11.8503.200 8.650

23 117 SAFAROV Mansum AZE 11.4003.800 7.600

24 112 MORGANS Mitchell AUS 11.4004.900 6.800 -0.3

25 178 NUNEZ Isaac MEX 11.3504.700 6.650

26 123 LETELIER Luciano CHI 11.2504.700 6.550

27 114 MATIEV Askhab AUT 11.1504.300 6.850

28 115 RUDY Ricardo AUT 11.1003.900 7.200

29 189 PEREZ GINES Andres Josue PUR 11.1004.600 6.500

30 102 BELLAOUI Bilal ALG 10.9004.600 6.300

31 164 WAHRMANN-BAKER Elel JAM 10.8003.900 6.900

32 132 VALENCIA Johnny ECU 10.7004.100 6.600

33 154 STEELE Adam IRL 10.5503.800 6.750

34 163 FAULK Caleb JAM 9.5504.300 5.250

 152 CUNNINGHAM Dominick IRL DNS     

 124 LARRAHONDO Juan COL DNS     

 182 SKOGVANG Peder NOR DNS     

 147 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR DNS     
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SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Men's Horizontal Bar Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Horizontal Bar Final

Rx Reserve for Horizontal Bar Final
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SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Women's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

1 47 MORENO Alexa MEX 14.15014.3005.4001 8.900 Q

 14.0005.2002 8.800  

2 6 GODWIN Georgia AUS 13.52513.3504.4001 8.950 Q

 13.7004.8002 8.900  

3 46 SANDOVAL Ahtziri MEX 13.37513.900-0.15.2001 8.800 Q

 12.8504.0002 8.850  

4 32 DEVILLARD Coline FRA 13.12513.1505.4001 7.750 Q

 13.1004.2002 8.900  

5 37 STACEY Ruby GBR 12.95013.5004.6001 8.900 Q

 12.4003.6002 8.800  

6 20 KORENT Tijana CRO 12.85012.7504.0001 8.750 Q

 12.9504.2002 8.750  

7 61 ANDERS Caleigh RSA 12.77513.0504.2001 8.850 Q

 12.5003.8002 8.700  

8 24 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN 12.67513.250-0.35.0001 8.550 Q

 12.1003.4002 8.700  

9 40 HILTON Halle IRL 12.47513.8005.0001 8.800 R1

 11.150-2.04.2002 8.950  

10 39 SLEVIN Emma IRL 12.45013.5504.6001 8.950 R2

 11.350-2.04.2002 9.150  

11 56 FITZGERALD Ava NZL 12.37512.7503.8001 8.950 R3

 12.0003.4002 8.600  

12 21 PETERKOVA Klara CZE 12.37512.4503.6001 8.850

 12.3003.6002 8.700  

13 59 URBANSKA Brygida POL 12.27512.4503.6001 8.850

 12.1003.4002 8.700  

14 38 STICKLER Poppy-Grace GBR 12.22512.3004.6001 7.700

 12.1503.8002 8.350  

15 55 MOLLY Ballard NZL 12.05012.1003.6001 8.500

 12.0003.4002 8.600  

16 52 ERICHSEN Julie NOR 11.57511.0503.6001 7.450

 12.1003.4002 8.700  

17 62 DARIES Naveen RSA 6.45012.9004.2001 8.700

 0.0000.0002 0.000  

 7 BROWN Miella AUS DNF13.600-0.35.0001 8.900  

 DNS  2   

 45 AMEDE Mya JAM DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

 3 ESTARLI Lucila ARG DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   
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SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Women's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

 4 IRIBARNE Nicole ARG DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

 9 KICKINGER Selina AUT DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

 43 LEWIS Jade JAM DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

 10 MOERZ Charlize AUT DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

 29 TANSKANEN Kaia FIN DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

      

 
    

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final



SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 13 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA 14.550 Q6.100 8.450

2 35 de JESUS dos SANTOS Melanie FRA 14.250 Q6.000 8.250

3 14 SARAIVA Flavia BRA 13.750 Q5.600 8.150

4 6 GODWIN Georgia AUS 13.600 Q5.600 8.000

5 1 NEMOUR Kaylia ALG 13.600 Q6.400 7.200

6 46 SANDOVAL Ahtziri MEX 13.000 Q5.400 7.600

7 48 ESCALERA Natalia MEX 12.850 Q5.900 6.950

8 63 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 12.650 Q5.800 6.850

9 22 DRNCOVA Eliska CZE 12.550 R15.000 7.550

10 61 ANDERS Caleigh RSA 12.550 R25.100 7.450

11 9 KICKINGER Selina AUT 12.500 R34.900 7.600

12 34 LAROUI Djenna FRA 12.5005.200 7.300

13 40 HILTON Halle IRL 12.3004.600 7.700

14 17 TURNER Sydney CAN 12.1005.000 7.100

15 51 TRONRUD Maria NOR 11.8504.000 7.850

16 54 KANTER Mari NOR 11.6504.100 7.550

16 56 FITZGERALD Ava NZL 11.6504.100 7.550

18 10 MOERZ Charlize AUT 11.6004.400 7.200

19 24 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN 11.5504.200 7.350

20 65 MAI LIU Hsiang Han TPE 11.0004.400 6.600

21 4 IRIBARNE Nicole ARG 10.9504.100 6.850

22 59 URBANSKA Brygida POL 10.8504.200 6.650

23 57 COBB Reece NZL 10.7004.500 6.200

24 5 CURTI RUIZ Milagros ARG 9.9504.300 5.650

25 21 PETERKOVA Klara CZE 9.7503.900 5.850

26 2 SALEM Lahna ALG 8.1503.800 4.350

 45 AMEDE Mya JAM DNS     

 27 AWAD Nada EGY DNS     

 7 BROWN Miella AUS DNS     

 26 ELSADEK Sandra EGY DNS     

 43 LEWIS Jade JAM DNS     

 39 SLEVIN Emma IRL DNS     

 37 STACEY Ruby GBR DNS     

 38 STICKLER Poppy-Grace GBR DNS     

 29 TANSKANEN Kaia FIN DNS     
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SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final

Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final
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SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Women's Balance Beam Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 36 BOYER Marine FRA 13.750 Q5.700 8.050

2 8 SCOTT Breanna AUS 13.550 Q5.600 7.950

3 1 NEMOUR Kaylia ALG 13.300 Q5.700 7.600

4 51 TRONRUD Maria NOR 12.850 Q4.800 8.050

5 6 GODWIN Georgia AUS 12.850 Q5.400 7.450

6 14 SARAIVA Flavia BRA 12.750 Q5.300 7.450

7 37 STACEY Ruby GBR 12.500 Q4.800 7.700

8 38 STICKLER Poppy-Grace GBR 12.450 Q5.300 7.150

9 17 TURNER Sydney CAN 12.300 R15.000 7.300

10 48 ESCALERA Natalia MEX 12.150 R25.400 6.750

11 40 HILTON Halle IRL 12.100 R34.700 7.400

12 23 TRNKOVA Lucie CZE 12.1004.800 7.300

12 63 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 12.1004.800 7.300

14 24 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN 12.0004.500 7.500

15 15 OLIVEIRA Lorrane BRA 11.9005.300 6.700 -0.1

16 50 de FREITAS Joana MON 11.8504.300 7.550

17 49 LOUSTALOT Cassandra MEX 11.8505.200 6.650

18 9 KICKINGER Selina AUT 11.7004.900 6.800

19 35 de JESUS dos SANTOS Melanie FRA 11.6505.400 6.250

20 59 URBANSKA Brygida POL 11.4004.800 6.600

21 3 ESTARLI Lucila ARG 11.2504.500 6.750

22 53 ROENBECK Marie NOR 11.2005.000 6.200

23 39 SLEVIN Emma IRL 11.2005.100 6.100

24 5 CURTI RUIZ Milagros ARG 11.0504.500 6.550

25 60 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta POL 10.9504.500 6.450

26 57 COBB Reece NZL 10.8504.900 6.250 -0.3

27 65 MAI LIU Hsiang Han TPE 10.6504.900 5.750

28 22 DRNCOVA Eliska CZE 10.4004.700 5.700

29 58 BRETT Isabella NZL 10.3504.700 5.750 -0.1

30 10 MOERZ Charlize AUT 10.3504.600 5.750

31 29 TANSKANEN Kaia FIN 10.2505.000 5.250

32 27 AWAD Nada EGY 10.2004.700 5.500

33 19 BAKRAN Erin CRO 10.1504.600 5.550

34 2 SALEM Lahna ALG 9.6504.400 5.250

35 64 KOTI Shante RSA 9.4504.500 4.950

36 26 ELSADEK Sandra EGY 9.4004.400 5.000

37 43 LEWIS Jade JAM 8.0504.300 4.050 -0.3

 45 AMEDE Mya JAM DNS     
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SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Women's Balance Beam Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final

Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final
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SAT 16 SEP 2023

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023

Women's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 35 de JESUS dos SANTOS Melanie FRA 13.550 Q5.600 7.950

2 14 SARAIVA Flavia BRA 13.300 Q5.600 7.700

3 16 BARBOSA Jade BRA 13.150 Q5.600 7.550

4 47 MORENO Alexa MEX 13.050 Q5.700 7.350

5 10 MOERZ Charlize AUT 12.900 Q5.400 7.500

6 40 HILTON Halle IRL 12.750 Q5.100 7.750 -0.1

7 29 TANSKANEN Kaia FIN 12.650 Q5.100 7.550

7 49 LOUSTALOT Cassandra MEX 12.650 Q5.100 7.550

9 6 GODWIN Georgia AUS 12.650 R15.500 7.450 -0.3

10 8 SCOTT Breanna AUS 12.350 R25.000 7.650 -0.3

11 39 SLEVIN Emma IRL 12.350 R34.800 7.550

12 36 BOYER Marine FRA 12.2505.100 7.450 -0.3

13 23 TRNKOVA Lucie CZE 12.2004.700 7.500

14 63 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 12.1504.600 7.550

15 24 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN 12.1504.700 7.450

16 38 STICKLER Poppy-Grace GBR 12.1005.500 7.000 -0.4

17 3 ESTARLI Lucila ARG 12.0504.900 7.150

18 9 KICKINGER Selina AUT 12.0004.600 7.400

19 54 KANTER Mari NOR 11.9004.400 7.500

20 59 URBANSKA Brygida POL 11.8004.600 7.300 -0.1

21 4 IRIBARNE Nicole ARG 11.7504.500 7.250

22 50 de FREITAS Joana MON 11.7004.300 7.400

23 37 STACEY Ruby GBR 11.6004.500 7.200 -0.1

24 27 AWAD Nada EGY 11.6004.500 7.100

25 57 COBB Reece NZL 11.5004.600 7.000 -0.1

26 53 ROENBECK Marie NOR 11.4004.300 7.100

27 26 ELSADEK Sandra EGY 11.0003.800 7.200

28 62 DARIES Naveen RSA 11.0004.600 6.500 -0.1

29 21 PETERKOVA Klara CZE 11.0005.000 6.300 -0.3

30 55 MOLLY Ballard NZL 10.9504.000 7.050 -0.1

31 65 MAI LIU Hsiang Han TPE 10.9004.400 6.500

32 45 AMEDE Mya JAM 8.6003.800 4.800

 43 LEWIS Jade JAM DNS     

      

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final

Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final




